
Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd.

December 22, 2025

39047

238.08

140

10

377.22

112

69

392.32

102

101

434.02

87

144

447.23

74

12

468.33

59

7

511.43

46

343Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc.

December 22, 2025

2443893

338.64

150

101

370.54

120

252

404.96

102

504

419.41

90

361

455.62

73

239

540.06

58

93

655.19

42

1550Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange

December 22, 2025

14002

385.00

100

3

370.00

82

9

418.92

73

0014Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Kawartha Community Sales Barn

December 20, 2025

510192

303.11

154

65

365.63

112

83

371.04

106

73

393.38

83

67

437.49

69

20

465.68

56

10

380.45

49

318Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Brussels Livestock

December 18, 2025

868170

338.87

146

49

355.12

120

72

382.37

101

143

397.30

88

203

456.83

72

174

553.69

59

57

564.75

45

698Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Aylmer Livestock

December 17, 2025

62030

234.50

158

9

350.00

95

5

370.00

86

8

443.40

70

10

494.20

58

062Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Stockyards Inc.

December 17, 2025

53

100.00

100

02

100.00

100

00002Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Denfield Livestock Exchange

December 16, 2025

14810

211.39

199

15

403.46

119

65

407.37

100

24

445.63

89

34

432.65

72

00138Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight
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95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

D.H. Hickson Ltd.

December 16, 2025

1469

246.60

141

2

279.99

135

21

366.59

97

49

393.19

88

42

417.60

75

20

442.49

61

3

426.40

44

137Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Keady Livestock Market Ltd.

December 16, 2025

27102

340.00

111

23

339.21

102

52

369.13

84

84

421.16

73

88

508.89

59

22

528.33

41

271Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Renfrew-Pontiac Livestock Ltd

December 16, 2025

1900004

490.00

71

15

536.59

55

019Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Temiskaming Livestock Exchange

December 15, 2025

25000025

413.60

67

0025Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight


